Bus Route No. 1 / AC Bus

Download Route PDF

S.No. Stopage (Morning)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Note:

Raj Nagar Ex. (Red Light)
Old Bus Stand
Hapur Chungi
NH-24 Red Light
Lal Kuan

ABES

Vijay Nagar

Vijay Nagar By Pass
Gour City

Kissan Chowk
Bisrakh

Stellar jeevan

Amar Pali Mall

IEC COLLEGE
Pari Chowk

P 3 Circle

NIU

Transportation fee is one-time deposit for the entire session.

Time

7.35 AM

7.42 AM

7.50 AM

7.55 AM

7.57 AM

8.00 AM

8.02 AM

8.05 AM

8.10 AM

8.15 AM

8.18 AM

8.23 AM

8.25 AM

8.38 AM

8.40 AM

8.45 AM

9.05 AM

Charges
45000
45000
45000
45000
45000
45000
45000
45000
45000
45000
38000
38000
38000
28000
28000

28000

No transport fee will be refunded to the student if he/she has left the transport facility in between the session.



