## Bus Route No. 1 / AC Bus

## Download Route PDF

S.No.	Stopage (Morning)	Time	Charges
1	Raj Nagar Ex. (Red Light)	7.35 AM	45000
2	Old Bus Stand	7.42 AM	45000
3	Hapur Chungi	7.50 AM	45000
4	NH-24 Red Light	7.55 AM	45000
5	Lal Kuan	7.57 AM	45000
6	ABES	8.00 AM	45000
7	Vijay Nagar	8.02 AM	45000
8	Vijay Nagar By Pass	8.05 AM	45000
9	Gour City	8.10 AM	45000
10	Kissan Chowk	8.15 AM	45000
11	Bisrakh	8.18 AM	38000
12	Stellar jeevan	8.23 AM	38000
13	Amar Pali Mall	8.25 AM	38000
14	IEC COLLEGE	8.38 AM	28000
15	Pari Chowk	8.40 AM	28000
16	P 3 Circle	8.45 AM	28000
17	NIU	9.05 AM	

## Note:

- Transportation fee is one-time deposit for the entire session.
- No transport fee will be refunded to the student if he/she has left the transport facility in between the session.